
3/1/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530 1/6

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 6335658
  Contract: Concrete Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2021
   Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2021
   Report Date: 03/01/2021 11:24AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

John Simich Construction, Inc.
No.1 (54.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 270,000.00 ** 
No.2 (150.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 75,000.00 ** 
No.3 (50.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.4 (40.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 40,000.00 ** 
No.5 (160.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 160,000.00 ** 
No.6 (80.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 80,000.00 ** 
No.7 (0.0500 * 30000.00) 

= $ 1,500.00 ** 
No.8 (1.0000 * 30000.00) 

= $ 30,000.00 ** 
No.9 (45.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 135,000.00 ** 
No.10 (95.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 95,000.00 ** 
No.11 (50.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 
No.12 (7.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 7,000.00 ** 
No.13 (1.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 1,000.00 ** 
No.14 (10.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 10,000.00 ** 
No.15 (2.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 6,000.00 ** 
No.16 (15.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 15,000.00 ** 
No.17 (2.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 6,000.00 ** 
No.18 (85.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 85,000.00 ** 
No.19 (5.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 15,000.00 ** 
No.20 (125.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 125,000.00 ** 
No.21 (4.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 12,000.00 ** 
No.22 (250.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 12,500.00 ** 
No.23 (450.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 22,500.00 ** 
No.24 (5.0000 * 10000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 
No.25 (15.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 30,000.00 ** 
No.26 (18.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 90,000.00 ** 
No.27 (40.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 120,000.00 ** 
No.28 (24.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 24,000.00 ** 
No.29 (36.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 18,000.00 ** 
No.30 (10.0000 * 2000.00) 

No.1 (0.0100 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.10 

No.2 (0.0100 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.10 

No.3 (0.0100 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.10



3/1/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530 2/6

= $ 20,000.00 ** 
No.31 (1.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.32 (5.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 25,000.00 ** 
No.33 (0.7500 * 5000.00) 

= $ 3,750.00 ** 
No.34 (12.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 6,000.00 ** 
No.35 (2500.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.36 (2500.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.37 (2500.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.38 (3500.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 35,000.00 ** 
No.39 (13.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 26,000.00 ** 
No.40 (1.6500 * 30000.00) 

= $ 49,500.00 ** 
No.41 (2.0000 * 10000.00) 

= $ 20,000.00 ** 
No.42 (15.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 15,000.00 ** 
No.43 (10.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 10,000.00 ** 
No.44 (7.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 7,000.00 ** 
No.45 (200.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 20,000.00 ** 
No.46 (125.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 12,500.00 ** 
No.47 (300.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 3,000.00 ** 
No.48 (450.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,250.00 ** 
No.49 (5.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 25,000.00 ** 
No.50 (45.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 22,500.00 ** 
No.51 (2.5000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 12,500.00 ** 
No.52 (20.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 100,000.00 ** 
No.53 (5.0000 * 2500.00) 

= $ 12,500.00 ** 
No.54 (8.0000 * 2500.00) 

= $ 20,000.00 ** 
No.55 (3.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 15,000.00 ** 
No.56 (5.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.57 (9.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 9,000.00 ** 
No.58 (65.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 65,000.00 ** 
No.59 (40.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 4,000.00 ** 
No.60 (100.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 1,000.00 ** 
No.61 (50.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 500.00 ** 
No.62 (19.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 95,000.00 ** 
No.63 (50.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.64 (60.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 180,000.00 ** 
No.65 (1.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.66 (2.7500 * 5000.00) 

= $ 13,750.00 ** 
No.67 (50.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 



3/1/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530 3/6

No.68 (72.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 72,000.00 ** 

No.69 (20.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 10,000.00 ** 

No.70 (24.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 12,000.00 ** 

No.71 (125.0000 * 200.00) 
= $ 25,000.00 ** 

No.72 (600.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 3,000.00 ** 

No.73 (400.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 2,000.00 ** 

No.74 (600.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 3,000.00 ** 

No.75 (120.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 12,000.00 ** 

No.76 (100.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 10,000.00 ** 

No.77 (100.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 50,000.00 ** 

No.78 (200.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 100,000.00 ** 

No.79 (0.0400 * 250000.00%) 
= 10000.0000 ** 

No.80 (0.1500 * 100000.00%) 
= 15000.0000 ** 

No.81 (0.2000 * 200000.00%) 
= 40000.0000 ** 

No.82 (0.2800 * 50000.00%) 
= 14000.0000 ** 

No.83 (102.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 102,000.00 ** 

No.84 (132.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 66,000.00 ** 

No.85 (158.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 15,800.00 ** 

No.86 (62.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 62,000.00 ** 

No.87 (80.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 40,000.00 ** 

No.88 (99.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 9,900.00 ** 

No.89 (0.2000 * 200000.00%) 
= 40000.0000 ** 

No.90 (0.1000 * 100000.00%) 
= 10000.0000 **

Total Bid $3,229,950.00 $0.30 $3,229,950.30
Total Award Amount $3,229,950.00 $0.00 $3,229,950.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Geronimo Concrete, Inc.
No.1 (89.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 445,000.00 ** 
No.2 (125.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 62,500.00 ** 
No.3 (15.7500 * 100.00) 

= $ 1,575.00 ** 
No.4 (205.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 205,000.00 ** 
No.5 (100.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 100,000.00 ** 
No.6 (90.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 90,000.00 ** 
No.7 (0.5000 * 30000.00) 

= $ 15,000.00 ** 
No.8 (0.3500 * 30000.00) 

= $ 10,500.00 ** 
No.9 (57.7500 * 3000.00) 

= $ 173,250.00 ** 

No.1 (250.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 2,500.00 

No.2 (750.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 7,500.00 

No.3 (1250.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 12,500.00



3/1/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530 4/6

No.10 (74.8500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 74,850.00 ** 

No.11 (83.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 83,000.00 ** 

No.12 (7.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 7,000.00 ** 

No.13 (8.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 8,000.00 ** 

No.14 (14.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 14,000.00 ** 

No.15 (7.0000 * 3000.00) 
= $ 21,000.00 ** 

No.16 (14.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 14,000.00 ** 

No.17 (8.0000 * 3000.00) 
= $ 24,000.00 ** 

No.18 (16.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 16,000.00 ** 

No.19 (15.0000 * 3000.00) 
= $ 45,000.00 ** 

No.20 (32.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 32,000.00 ** 

No.21 (31.0000 * 3000.00) 
= $ 93,000.00 ** 

No.22 (750.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 37,500.00 ** 

No.23 (1200.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 60,000.00 ** 

No.24 (12.0000 * 10000.00) 
= $ 120,000.00 ** 

No.25 (27.0000 * 2000.00) 
= $ 54,000.00 ** 

No.26 (2.8000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 14,000.00 ** 

No.27 (37.5000 * 3000.00) 
= $ 112,500.00 ** 

No.28 (39.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 39,000.00 ** 

No.29 (51.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 25,500.00 ** 

No.30 (8.2500 * 2000.00) 
= $ 16,500.00 ** 

No.31 (2.9500 * 5000.00) 
= $ 14,750.00 ** 

No.32 (5.0000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 25,000.00 ** 

No.33 (3.0000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 15,000.00 ** 

No.34 (3.5000 * 500.00) 
= $ 1,750.00 ** 

No.35 (4500.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 9,000.00 ** 

No.36 (5250.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 10,500.00 ** 

No.37 (5500.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 11,000.00 ** 

No.38 (7000.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 70,000.00 ** 

No.39 (9.3000 * 2000.00) 
= $ 18,600.00 ** 

No.40 (2.1400 * 30000.00) 
= $ 64,200.00 ** 

No.41 (2.6000 * 10000.00) 
= $ 26,000.00 ** 

No.42 (10.7700 * 1000.00) 
= $ 10,770.00 ** 

No.43 (12.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 12,000.00 ** 

No.44 (9.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 9,000.00 ** 

No.45 (8.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 800.00 ** 

No.46 (200.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 20,000.00 ** 

No.47 (120.0000 * 10.00) 



3/1/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530 5/6

= $ 1,200.00 ** 
No.48 (150.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 750.00 ** 
No.49 (10.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 
No.50 (12.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 6,000.00 ** 
No.51 (10.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 
No.52 (12.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 60,000.00 ** 
No.53 (15.0000 * 2500.00) 

= $ 37,500.00 ** 
No.54 (16.0000 * 2500.00) 

= $ 40,000.00 ** 
No.55 (4.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 20,000.00 ** 
No.56 (11.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 11,000.00 ** 
No.57 (13.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 13,000.00 ** 
No.58 (18.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 18,000.00 ** 
No.59 (22.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 2,200.00 ** 
No.60 (300.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 3,000.00 ** 
No.61 (300.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 3,000.00 ** 
No.62 (50.0000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 250,000.00 ** 
No.63 (70.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 7,000.00 ** 
No.64 (80.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 240,000.00 ** 
No.65 (2.4000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 12,000.00 ** 
No.66 (2.9000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 14,500.00 ** 
No.67 (45.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 45,000.00 ** 
No.68 (65.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 65,000.00 ** 
No.69 (45.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 22,500.00 ** 
No.70 (12.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 6,000.00 ** 
No.71 (50.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 10,000.00 ** 
No.72 (500.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,500.00 ** 
No.73 (350.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,750.00 ** 
No.74 (500.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,500.00 ** 
No.75 (80.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 8,000.00 ** 
No.76 (110.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 11,000.00 ** 
No.77 (120.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 60,000.00 ** 
No.78 (130.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 65,000.00 ** 
No.79 (0.2000 * 250000.00%) 

= 50000.0000 ** 
No.80 (0.6000 * 100000.00%) 

= 60000.0000 ** 
No.81 (0.6000 * 200000.00%) 

= 120000.0000 ** 
No.82 (1.2000 * 50000.00%) 

= 60000.0000 ** 
No.83 (81.7500 * 1000.00) 

= $ 81,750.00 ** 
No.84 (106.9200 * 500.00) 

= $ 53,460.00 ** 



3/1/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4457/6530 6/6

No.85 (132.1000 * 100.00) 
= $ 13,210.00 ** 

No.86 (76.7000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 76,700.00 ** 

No.87 (99.3600 * 500.00) 
= $ 49,680.00 ** 

No.88 (122.0200 * 100.00) 
= $ 12,202.00 ** 

No.89 (0.2000 * 200000.00%) 
= 40000.0000 ** 

No.90 (0.1200 * 100000.00%) 
= 12000.0000 **

Total Bid $4,099,447.00 $22,500.00 $4,121,947.00
Total Award Amount $4,099,447.00 $0.00 $4,099,447.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 19721
BidPackageVersionId: 4457
RunDate: 03/01/2021 11:24AM


